

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	510	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Tiag Oakland High School	o J. Robinson -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/4/2015				In control:	Post-Secondary Readiness	
On agenda:	4/22/	/2015			Final action:	4/22/2015	
Enactment date:	4/22/	/2015			Enactment #:	15-0534	
	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Tiago J. Robinson, Pinole, CA, for the latter to provide the following services: work with the school administrators on developing a system of intermediate consequences and alternatives to suspension, as part of the school's overall positive discipline plan; provide conflict mediation and case management services to students at risk of not graduating; and provide support to teachers in dealing with hard to reach students; work with students and their families in order to assist students in utilizing existing academic and other types of support programs that they currently do not take advantage of, at Oakland High School, for the period March 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 15-0510 Professional Services Contract - Tiago J. Robinson - Oakland High School						
Contact:	Matin.Abdel-Qawi@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
4/22/2015	1	Board of					

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Tiago J. Robinson, Pinole, CA, for the latter to provide the following services: work with the school administrators on developing a system of intermediate consequences and alternatives to suspension, as part of the school's overall positive discipline plan; provide conflict mediation and case management services to students at risk of not graduating; and provide support to teachers in dealing with hard to reach students; work with students and their families in order to assist students in utilizing existing academic and other types of support programs that they currently do not take advantage of, at Oakland High School, for the period March 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$30,000.00.